2005 SNAKE RIVER STORED WATER BY RESERVOIR

RESERVOIR

JACKSON LAKE
PALISADES
PALLISADES WWS
HENRYS LAKE
ISLAND PARK
GRASSY LAKE
RIRIE
AMERICAN WWS
AMERICAN FALLS
LAKE WALCOTT
AMERICAN F LTF
PALISADES LTF

SUB TOTAL

MHILNER

TOTAL

(ACRE~FEET)

SPACE

847000.0
940400.0
259600.0
90000.0
150204.0
0.0
80500.0
156830.0
1515760.0
95200.0
0.0

0.0

4135494.0

FILL

847000.0
427609.1
259600.0
38424.2
143115.4
0.0
2574.9
156830.0
1515760.0
95200.0
0.0

0.0

3486113.6

3?00Qi8“5 17200.0

4172494.0

3503313.6

EVAPORATION

21046.9
10625.6
6450.8
954.8
3556.2
0.0
64.0
3897.0
37664.8
2365.6
0.0

0.0

86625.7
0.0
86625.7

YIELD

825953.1
416983.5
253149.2
37469.4
139559.2
0.0
2310.9
152933.0
1478095.2
92834.4
0.0

0.0

3399487.9
17200.0
3416687.9
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PART 1

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

IRWIN TO LORENZO

NUMBER  USER JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
13010500 JACKSON LAKE 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13032450 PALISADES 0 0 ¢] 0 0 0 4] 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
13032510 P BIRD 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) o
13032515 BOY SCOUT PUMP ¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ]
13032520 A ROSTAD o 0 240 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
13032920 R ROSE 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 0
13033010 PALISADES CNL 0 0 154 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0] o 0 0
13033643 W FLEMING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0
13033650 MERT OGDEN 0 0 (¢] 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
13033660 LYNN DIXON 0 0 836 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 o) )
13033698 J CHICK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0 0 0
13034460 L JACOBSON 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0
13037305 I SPAULDING o 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (4] 0 0
13037490 FOSTER AGRO 0 0 1053 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 0
13037505 ANDERSON 8798 18260 378 11790 0 ¢] 0 ] 0 12946 0 0 0 0
13037510 M &M CATTLE o 0 800 0 0 ¢) 0 t] 0 0 0 0 ) 0
13037855 M NEWBY #1 0 0 640 0 c 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 4]
13037860 NEWBY #2 (19) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13037880 NEWBY #3 (19) 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o) 0 0
13037975 EAGLE ROCK (1) 0 ¢ 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
13037980 FARMERS FRIEND 2000 5590 1015 3810 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0
13037985 ENTERPRISE 11252 17780 15 1820 0 0 0 0 0 8779 0 0 0 o
13037997 C HICKMAN ) 0] 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0]
13038025 BUTLER ISLAND 0 ) 340 250 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13038030 ROSS AND RAND 0 o 163 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0] o 0 o 0 0
13038050 STEELE 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 ¢] 0 0
13038055 HARRISON 11943 18860 516 4640 0 o 0 0] 0 11832 0 0 0 0
13038065 CHENEY (11) ] 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0
13038075 G SCOTT 1 (25) o 0 0 0 0 (V] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0
13038079 J BROWN () 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13038080 BUTLER ISL #2 0 0] 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
13038081 6 SCOTT 2 (23) o 0] 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 o
13038084 sSUBDIV P (11) ) 0 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0] 0 o
13038085 RUDY 3530 13700 3884 2000 ¢ 0 0 o 0 2606 ¢ 0 o 0
13038090 LOWDER SLOUGH 1040 1200 284 400 o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13038098 KITE & WORD 0 o 304 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13038110 BURGESS 10603 23400 5 8000 o] 0 0 0 0 9343 0 ] 0 0
13038113 M H HILL o 0 15 0 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 4]
13038115 CLARK & EDWRDS 0 140 45 365 0 ) 0 0 0 ) o 0 0 0
13038145 CROFT ¢] 0 280 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0
13038147 A ZAUGG 0 0 o] V] Q 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0
13038148 G HOLMAN 0 0 40 0] 0 0 0 ¢ o 0 0 0 0 0
13038149 G MUMA o 0 T4 o 0 0 ¢ ¢ 0 0 0 ) 0 ¢
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NUMBER

13038150
13038151
13038180
13038183
13038201
13038204
13038205
13038210
13038225
13038305
13038315
13038331

13038340
13038352
13038356
13038360
13038362
13038363
13038365
13038371

13038372
13038382
13038384
13038386
13038387
13038388
13038392
13038393
13038405
13038410
13038417
13038422
13038426
13038428
13038431

13038434
13038435

13038436
13038437
13038438

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

EAST LABELLE
B GROVER (23)
RIGBY

KK FOSTER (23)
WHITE ISLAND
DILTS LAT (2}
DILTS

ISLAND

W LBL & LONG I
PARKS & LEWSVL
NORTH RIGBY
JEFF HILLS ELC
WHITE DCH (3)
D PHILLIPS

V BARON
BRAMWELL
ELLIS (12)

D SCOTT (3)
FRESH PAC

J T JONES

C JONES (3)

W DABELL (3)

D STOKER

J N ERICKSON
NELSON
MATTSON-CRAIG
SUNNYDELL

B COVINGTON

T PARKINSON

R GROVER

D CHENEY

L ROBINSON
LENROOT

G BURNS

RELID

TEXAS & LIBRTY
BANNOCK JIM
HILL PETTINGER
NELSON COREY

L HILL

TOTAL

0

0
4850
0

0

0
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3390
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2950
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60383 133040

90 800

0 o
68 1746
¢] 0

0 0

0 0

0 260

0 1310
545 0
0 2550

70 540
95 0

0 0
50 0
¢ 0

0 0

0 0

0 ()

0 )

0 0

0 o

0 0
500 0
2300 0
480 4]
31 o
1070 1380
1100 0
720 0
920 0
15 0
296 0
19 1530
0 0

0 1930
520 3280
965 o
1310 0]
0 0

0 0

25252 48400

PART 1

IRWIN TO LORENZIO
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480.0
1491.0
11370.0
1100.0
720.0
920.0
15.0
296.0
16908.0
0.0
7129.0
5220.0
965.0
1310.0
0.0
0.0

319764.2



NUMBER

13056501
13057012
13057013
13057014
13057021
13057025
13057030
13057038
13057046
13057090
13057097
13057105
13057106
13057107
13057114
13057115
13057116
13057117
13057118
13057120
13057121

13057122
13057123
13057124
13057125
13057126
13057130
13057135

13057140
13057141

13057142
13057143
13057144
13057143

13057250

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL{ACRE-FEET)

USER

BEAVER DICK
LA HARTERT (&)
A GUNDERSON(4)
MILLR-BARNS(4)
BUTTE SL (4
BUTTE & MRKT L
BEAR TRAP
WALKER FARMS
M TOMCHAK

A WILDE PUMP
N FULLMER

D BOYCE

B TOMCHAK #1

¢ BOYCE
STIENKE-MRDOCK
L CRLSN N (13)
B TOMCHAK #2

L CRLSN 5 (13)
H BROWN
KINGSTON NTH

G OFFUT (13)
KINGSTON STH
BEAR ISL NTH
BEAR ISL WEST
0SGO0D
CLEMENTS
KENNEDY

GREAT WESTERN
L HANSEN

A ZOHNER

V CENELL

M BOAM

M MACKAY (13)
IDAHC

PORTER (17)

PART 1

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL

0 0 4]

0 0 0

o 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
2695 36730 0
0 0 1450

] 0 370

0 0 85

0 0 182

0 0 0
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0 0 0

0 0 400

0 0 480

0 ) )
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0 ) o

0 o 400

0 0] 370

0 0] 0
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o 0 25
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NUMBER

13059050
13059490
13059505
13059510
13059515
13059520
13059523
13059525
13060055
13060500
13060501

13061430
13061520
13061521

13061522
13061525
13061610
13061625
13061650
13061670
13061677
13061685
13061705
13061995
13062050
13062051

13062503
13062506
13062507

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

PART 1

LORENZO TO BLACKFQOT

USER JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
IDAHC FLS POWR o] 0 0 ) 0] 0 ¢] 0 0 0 o] 0 4] 0
IF MONROC LYNS o 0 0 o 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WOODVILLE 3491 4910 0 1090 0 0 0 0 0 5948 0 0 0 0
WOODVL PMP #1 c 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
WOODVL PMP #2 c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WOODVL SIPH o 0 ¢ 0 0] 0 0 o (4] 0 0 0 0 o
IDAHO PUMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o )
SNAKE RIVER vY 30225 27600 0 7700 0 0 0 o 0 25942 0 0 0 0
P HILL (14) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o) 0 0 0 0
RESERY MITIG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
RESERVATION 0 0 0 ¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLACKFOOT 7370 0 0 4050 0 0 0 0 0 12558 0 0 0 0
NEW LAVA SIDE 0 9570 0 2180 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
R ADAMS #1 (5) 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0
R ADAMS #2 (5) 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PEOPLES 20365 28460 0 6540 0 o ) 0 0 21070 0 0 0 0
ABERDEEEN 70703 120418 0 22860 0 0 o] 0 0 52263 0 0 (4] 0
SWib 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
CORBETT 1961 4120 0 2130 0 ¢] 0 0 0 3342 0] 0 0 0
NIELSON-HANSEN 0 0 0 ¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) o 0 0
R LAMBERT (7) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K CHRISTSN (&) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 )
RIVERSIDE 0 320 0 1180 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 ¢] 0 0
DANSKIN 0] 170 0 2180 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 o 0
TREGO 758 2620 ¢ 580 0 0 0 0 0 1293 0 0 0 0
JENSEN GROVE 0 0 ¢ 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 0 0
WEARYRICK 0] 20 0 580 o 0 o 0 0 0 b 0 0 0
WATSON o 102 0 954 ) 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0
PARSONS o 858 0 136 0 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 0 o
TOTAL 181591 311108 10279 83420 ¢] 97 0 0 0 181026 0 o 0 0

20060310
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NUMBER

13075900
13076400
13076500
13076751
13077652
13077755
13077775
13080000
13080500
13081000
13081400
13084590
13084598
13084599
13084610
13084640
13084650
13084655
13084690
13084710
13084720
13084725
13085270
13085275
13085300
13085390
13085400
13085500
13085800
13086000
13086510
13086512
13086520
13086530

13087000 NRTHSDE TWIN F 312007
13087500 TWIN FALLS STH 97183

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

FT HALL MCHAUD
FALLS IRRIG
AMERICAN FALLS
AMERLCAN F LTF
M OSBORN

CALL FARMS

R EVANS
MINIDOKA NTH S
MINIDOKA $
LAKE WALCOTT
MINIDOKA POWER
E HERBERT

HMID MISC
HILNER MISC
LAW-KER FAMRS
BURLEY GC
CITY OF BURLEY
SIMPLOT FTLZR
AMALGA SUGAR

R TILLEY PUMP
COORS BREW

K SANDMANN

H SCHODDE
BAR-U-RANCH #1
BAR-U-RANCH #2
M HOBSON

V HOBSON

A & B IRR DIST
PA LATERAL (9)
MILNER IRRIG

A LATERAL (9
J BRUNE

NS XCUT GD (9>
RES DIST #2

TOTAL

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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PART 1

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
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TOTAL
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NUMBER

13039000
13042000
13042600
13045655
13045675
13045705
13045710
13045721
13045724
13045727
13045755
13045780
13045805
13045807
13045810
1304581
13045813
13045823
13045829
13045849
13045860
13045880
13045930
13045940
13045950
13045960
13046015
13046020
13046025
13046070
13046072
13046075
13046083
13046084
13046086
13046090
13046095
13046310
13046315

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

HENRYS LAKE
ISLAND PARK
ASHTON POWER

G MAROTZ

N FK HIGHLANDS
F HOWELL

S BOLLAERT
VANDERSLOOT #1
VANDERSLOOT #2
VANDERSLOOT #3
T HOLCOMB

R LEE

EGBERT #1 (10)
R RITCHEY

N MILLER #1

N MILLER #2

1 J EGBERT #2
R D BAKER

D PHELPS (10)
D SEELEY
EGBERT #3 (10)
1 J EGBERT #4
1 J EGBERT #5
G NEDROW
BAKER-NEDROW

M REYNOLDS #1
R & C BAUM
J MCCULLOCH
M REYNOLDS #2
A NEDROW #1

A NEDROW #2

J NEDROW

V & D KIRKHAM
D NEDROW

L FRANSEN (10)
L BRATT

L LOOSLI #1
DEWEY

J SEELEY

PART 1

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUMBER

13049550
13049560
13049561
13049705
13049710
13049725
13049805
13050525
13050530
13050535
13050545

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

LAST CHANCE
XCUT TO TETON
XCUT FL R (16)
FARMERS FRIEND
TWIN GROVES
ST ANTHONY U
SALEW UNION
EGIN

ST AN FDR (18)
INDEPENDENT
CONSOLIDATED F

TOTAL

PART 1

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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TOTAL

11871.0
0.0
0.0
5098.5
5141.8
11159.0
30116.0
9809.3
0.0
33285.5

23315.5

133288.6



NUHBER

13046500
13047305
13047474
13047475
13047515
13047565
13047570
13047575
13047605
13047615
13047616
13047625
13047635
13047636
13047681
13047710
13047900
13048050
13048060
13043070
13048080
13048255
13048265
13048275
13048280
13048290
13048350
13048430
13048440
13048470
13048475

13048485

13048551
13048556
13048560
13048705
13049008
13049010
13049015
13049490
13049495

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

GRASSY LAKE
YELLOWSTONE

C ATCHLEY (10D

MARYSVILLE
F & L GRIFFEL
R BAUM

G/6 CORP (10)
FARMERS OWN

W SCAFE

STURM #2 (10)
STURM #1 ¢€10)
M GRIFFEL

L LOOSLI #2

C MALOUF
CONANT CR CNL
K NYBORG

BOOM CR CANAL
ORME CANAL
SQUIRL PMP #3
L ORME PUNP
HARSHBRGR (26)
SQUIRL #1 (20)
D ZUNDELL

L LOOSLI #3
LOOSLI #4 (27)
D BUDGE

J HILL

D REYNOLDS

¢ LOOSLI

T POTTER
ENTERPRISE

R D MILLER

C ATCHLEY (10)
W € DAVIS (100
FALL R CANAL
CHESTER

MCBEE

SILKEY

CURR

L LOOSLI #5
 BLANCHARD

TOTAL

PART 1

FALLS RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL. WMS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUHMBER

13053951
13053971
13054031
13054042
13054045
13054111
13054291
13054420
13054515
13054577
13054590
13054705
13054772
13054801
13054940
13055030
13055032
13055033
13055036
13055037
13055039
13055040
13055042
13055050
13055060
13055193
13055195
13055205
13055206
13055210
13055245
13055263
13055275
13055280
13055295
13055313
13055314
13055315
13055319
13055321
13055323
13055323
13055327
13055334

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

SOUTH PIPE

J RICKS
BOELKE
CLEMENTSVILLE
HIBBERT FARMS
R & J BROWN

P L STOTT

B PARKINSON
CANYON CR CNL
G CRAPO

P STEVENS

¥V SCHWENDIMAN
R B RICKS
CANYON CR LAT
H BISCHOFF
WILFORD

D ALLEN (15}

B TUCKER (15)
B PARKER (15)
SIDWY PMP(15)
MCKINNLEY(15)
TETON IRRIG
SIDDOWAY (15)
PIONEER
STEWART

N BIRCH

B LEAVITT
PINCOCK-BYGTON
B HOLLIST
TETON ISL FDR
SALEM UNION B
J HARRIS
ROXANA

ISLAND WARD
SAUREY
GARDNER-BEDDES
BIGLER SLOUGH
WOODMANSEE=-JSN
GODFREY-PARKIN
R R RICKS

CITY OF REXBRG
T BRUNSON

J 5 WRIGHT
REXBURG IRRIG

TOTAL

PART 1

TETON RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL

[=] OCoOO0OOoO0CO0O000OOOOOOCO00COoO0000000OOOODODODO00ODO00O0

o o000 000oOCOoO0o0OOLLLOOOCODOOOCO0ODOOODODODO0O00O0

(=] COoO0O0OO0OOO0OOOO0O0O0OC0OOOOCOoOCOCO0O0000ODO000DoCCOoO0

[=] o000 0O0OO0O0OOdO000CO0D0ODOCOoo0oO0O0DO0OCOoODDOOoODODO0O

(=2 QOO0 OOOO0O000000VOODO0O0OOLOLOO0DODOLDOOO0DO00O00O0O0O

0

0

0
1202
120
114
12
0
1718
30
241
0

0

0

0
3770

C OC0CO0O0O0oOoOOCOCOOOCOOOOoOOCOOO000000O00O000O0O0O00O00000C0

C 0000 OCOOCOoOoOCOCOOOODOODOoDoDOOCOOCOOOOOOORDOOOOO0000

O OOOO0CO0OOO00DUOOOCOOOoOOODOO00000DOLOODOOLOLOOOOOO00

o o000 OoO0OOOOOOOoOoOCOoODOOoOoCOOOO0O000000Oo00O00DOOOOOO0

Q O00CDOOOOOOOoOO0O0ODOCOODOOO00O0OO0OO0OOUOOODOOD0O000D00

O 0000 OOOCO0OOCOOOOOLDOOCOLOOODOOOCOOOLOOO00000000

o o000 OCOODDOOO0000LOOOCOOLODOOODDOROCDO0DO000

o COoOOOODODDOOOO00CCoDOOOO00C00DOOO0000D000OOO0D00

20060310

=
n

n
oo

-3 w
52 8 3

[13]
=1 U000 b =

0
w
DN OOV DDDCOOVODOODoOVDDDO00O

FPOONMNONOO N

=~
O

3394.7
163.0
120.0

58.0

1251.0
110.0
220.0

0.0
83.0
31.0

4519.6

30238.5



NUMBER

13057938
13057950
13058013
13058090
13058105
13058125
13058145
13058165
13058210
13058230
13058250
13058265
13058270
13058290
13058310
13058330
13058370
13058380
13058508
13058510
13058512
13058514
13058515
13058519
13058530

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

LOERTSCHER
RIRIE RESRVR
BOYD FOSTER
SCHWENDIMAN
LOVELL # 1
FERGUSON
LOVELL # 2

W REID #1
SARGENT & SMRS
DURTSCHI PUMPS
W REED #2
FOSTER-SARGENT
SPERRY

ORVAL AVERY
ROY AVERY
STUCKI PUMPS
ROY COOPER SND
ROY COOPER WIL
D KEELER
PROGRSY SND CK
BEAN

W & O COOPER
IDAHO FR SND C
DEMICK

PROGRSV WLW CK

TOTAL

PART 1

WILLOW CREEK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK
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NUMBER

99999100
99999150
99999200
99999250
99999300
99999350
99999400
99999410
99999500
99996525
99999550
99999600
99999700
99999725

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

POCATELLO CITY
FMC CORP
FRE-MAD SNAKE
WYOMING COMPCT
PALISADES USRS
IDAHO POWER CO
BUREAU OF REC
ARTESIAN IRR
SNAKE UNALC BK
FREE-MAD TRANS
FRE~MAD MISC
F=M UNALLCATED
HITIGATION INC
GROUND WTR EX

JACKSN

392

99999950 MILNER
99999990 OTHER

TOTAL

0
0
0
0
0
0
3
o
0
0
)
o
0
0
0

0

PART 1

MISCELLANEOUS

PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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TOTAL

50000.0
5000.0
0.0
33000.0
11895.8
4£4275.0



20060310

PART 1

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY REACH ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS WITHOUT RENTAL POOL{ACRE-FEET)

RIVER REACH JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS  HENRYS LAKE  ISLAND PARK  GRASSY LAKE
IRWIN TO LORENZO 60383.0 133040.0 25252.2 48400.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT 181591.0 311108.0 10279.0 83420.0 0.0 97.0 0.0
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER  595220.0 328800.0 1305.0 124600.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 0.0 0.0 900.0 0.0 90000.0 42338.6 0.0
FALLS RIVER 5883.0 0.0 3938.0 0.0 0.0 55014.2 0.0
TETON RIVER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30238.5 0.0
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
HMISCELLANEOUS 3923.0 114382.0 11395.8 3180.0 0.0 22465.7 ¢.0
TOTAL 847000.0 887330.0 53070.0 259600.0 90000.0 150204.0 0.0
RIVER REACH RIRIE AM  WWS AM FALLS LAKE WALCOTT  AMF LTF PAL LTF  RENTAL POOL TOTAL
IRWIN TO LORENZO 0.0 0.0 52689.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 319764.2
LORENZC TO BLACKFOOT 0.0 0.0 181026.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 767221.0
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER 6.0 156830.0 1216002.0 95200.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2517957.0
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 133288.6
FALLS RIVER 0.0 0.0 10024.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74859.2
TETON RIVER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30238.5
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEQUS 80500.0 0.0 56019.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 291865.5
TOTAL 80500.0 156830.0  1515760.0 95200.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4135494.0



NUMBER

13010500
13032450
13032510
13032515
13032520
13032920
13033010
13033643
13033650
13033660
13033698
13034460
13037305
13037490
13037505
13037510
13037855
13037860
13037880
13037975
13037980
13037985
13037997
13038025
13038030
13038050
13038055
13038065
13038075
13038079
13038080
13038081
13038084
13038085
13038050
13038098
13038110
13038113
13038115
13038145
13038147
13038148
13038149

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

JACKSON LAKE
PALISADES

P BIRD

BOY SCOUT PUMP
A ROSTAD

R ROSE
PALISADES CNL
W FLEMING
MERT OGDEN
LYNN DIXON

J CHICK

L JACOBSON

I SPAULDING
FOSTER AGRO
ANDERSON

M &M CATTLE

M NEWBY #1
NEWBY #2 (197
NEWBY #3 (19
EAGLE ROCK (13
FARMERS FRIEND
ENTERPRISE

C HICKMAN
BUTLER ISLAND
ROSS AND RAND
STEELE
HARRISON
CHENEY (11)

G SCOTT 1 (25)
J BROWN

BUTLER ISL #2
G SCOTT 2 (25)
SuUeDIvV P (11)
RUDY

LOWDER SLOUGH
KITE & NORD
BURGESS

M H HILL

CLARK & EDWRDS
CROFT

A ZAUGG

G HOLMAN

G MUMA

IRWIN TO LORENZO

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WMS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUMBER

13038150
13038151
13038180
13038183
13038201
13038204
13038205
13038210
13038225
13038305
13038315
13038331
13038340
13038352
13038356
13038360
13038362
13038363
13038365
13038371

13038372
13038382
13038384
13038386
13038387
13038388
13038392
13038393
13038405

13038410
13038417
13038422

13038426
13038428

13038431
13038434
13038435
13038436
13038437
13038438

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

EAST LABELLE
B GROVER (23)
RIGBY

K FOSTER (23)
WHITE ISLAND
DILTS LAT (2)
DILTS

ISLAND

W LEL & LONG I
PARKS & LEWSVL
NORTH RIGBY
JEFF HILLS ELC
WHITE DCH (3)
D PHILLIPS

V BARCN
BRAMWELL

ELLIS (12)

D SCOTT (3)
FRESH PAC

J T JONES

C JONES (3)

W DABELL (3>

D STOKER

J N ERICKSON
NELSON
MATTSON-CRAIG
SUNNYDELL

8 COVINGTON

T PARKINSON

R GROVER

D CHENEY

L ROBINSON
LENROOT

G BURNS

REID

TEXAS & LIBRTY
BANNOCK JIM
HILL PETTINGER
NELSON COREY

L HILL

TOTAL

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUMBER

13056501
13057012
13057013
13057014
13057021
13057025
13057030
13057038
13057046
13057090
13057097
13057105
13057106
13057107
13057114
13057115
13057116
13057117
13057118
13057120
13057121

13057122
13057123
13057124
13057125
13057126
13057130
13057135

13057140
13057141

13057142
13057143
13057144
13057145

13057250

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

BEAVER DICK
LA HARTERT (&)
A GUNDERSON(4)
MILLR-BARNS{4)
BUTTE SL (&)
BUTTE & MRKT L
BEAR TRAP
WALKER FARMS

M TOMCHAK

A WILDE PUMP

N FULLMER

D BOYCE

B TOMCHAK #1

C BOYCE
STIENKE-HRDOCK
L CRLSN N (13)
B TOMCHAK #2

L CRLSN § (13)
H BROWN
KINGSTON NTH

G OFFUT (13)
KINGSTON STH
BEAR ISL NTH
BEAR ISL WEST
05G00D
CLEMENTS
KENNEDY

GREAT WESTERN
L HANSEN

A IOHNER

V CENELL

1 BOAM

M MACKAY (13
IDAHC

PORTER (17)

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUMBER

13059050
13059490
13059505
13059510
13059315
13059520
13059523
13059525
13060055
13060500
13060501

13061430
13061520
13061521

13061522
13061525
13061610
13061625
13061650
13061670
13061677
13061685
13061705
13061995
13062050
13062051

13062503
13062506
13062507

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

IDAHC FLS POWR 0
IF MONROC LYNS 0
WOODVILLE 3404
WOODVL PMP #1 0
WOODVL PMP #2 0
WOODVL SIPH 0
IDAHO PUMP 0
SNAKE RIVER VY 29474
P HILL (142 0
RESERY MITIG 0
RESERVATION 0
BLACKFOOT 7187
NEW LAVA SIDE 0
R ADAMS #1 (5) 0
R ADAMS #2 (5) 0
PEOPLES 19859
ABERDEEEN 68946
SWID 0
CORBETT 1912
NIELSON-HANSEN 0
R LAMBERT (7) 0
K CHRISTSN (6) 0
RIVERSIDE 0
DANSKIN 0
TREGO 739
JENSEN GROVE 0
WEARYRICK 0
WATSON 0
PARSONS 0
TOTAL
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400
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PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13075900 FT HALL MCHAUD
13076400 FALLS IRRIG
13076500 AMERICAN FALLS
13076751 AMERICAN F LTF
13077652 M OSBORN
13077755 CALL FARMS
13077775 R EVANS
13080000 MINIDOKA NTH S
13080500 MINIDOKA S
13081000 LAKE WALCOTT
13081400 HINIDOKA POWER
13084590 E HERBERT
13084598 MID MISC
13084599 MILNER MISC
13084610 LAW-KER FAMRS
13084640 BURLEY GC
13084650 CITY OF BURLEY
13084655 SIMPLOT FILZR
13084690 AMALGA SUGAR
13084710 R TILLEY PUMP
13084720 COORS BREW
13084725 K SANDMANN
13085270 H SCHODDE
13085275 BAR-U-RANCH #1
13085300 BAR-U-RANCH #2
13085390 M HOBSON
13085400 V HOBSON
13085500 A & B IRR DIST
13085800 PA LATERAL (9)
13086000 MILNER IRRIG
13086510 A LATERAL (9)
13086512 J BRUNE
13086520 NS XCUT GD (9)
13086530 RES DIST #2

13087000 NRTHSDE TWIN F 304254

13087500 TWIN FALLS STH
TOTAL

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L

0 29240
0 18879
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NUMBER

13039000
13042000
13042600
13045655
13045675
13045705
13045710
13045721
13045724
13045727
13045755
13045780
13045805
13045807
13043810
13045811
13045813
13045823
13045829
13045849
13045860
13045880
13045930
13045940
13045950
13045960
13046015
13046020
13046025
13046070
13046072
13046075
13046083
13046084
13046086
13046090
13046095
13046310
13046315

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

HENRYS LAKE
ISLAND PARK
ASHTON POWER
G MAROTZ

N FK HIGHLANDS
F HOWELL

5 BOLLAERT
VANDERSLOOT #1
VANDERSLOOT #2
VANDERSLOOT #3
T HOLCOMB

R LEE

EGBERT #1 (10
R RITCHEY

N MILLER #1

N MILLER #2

1 J EGBERT #2
R D BAKER

D PHELPS (10)
D SEELEY
EGBERT #3 (10)
Z J EGBERT #4
Z J EGBERT #5
G NEDROW
BAKER-NEDROW

M REYNOLDS #1
R & C BAUM
J MCCULLOCH
M REYNOLDS #2
A NEDROW #1

A NEDROW #2

J NEDROW

V & 0 KIRKHAM
D NEDROW

L FRANSEN (10)
L BRATT

L LoosLI #
DEWEY

J SEELEY

HAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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PART 2 20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

NUMBER  USER JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL TOTAL
13049550 LAST CHANCE 0 0 0 0 4183 1655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5877.6
13049560 XCUT TO TETCN 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13049561 XCUT FL R (16} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0.0
13049705 FARMERS FRIEND 0 0 0 0 0 4737 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 4737.2
13049710 TWIN GROVES 0 0 0 0 0 4777 0 0 0 o o 0 0 49 4826.4
13049725 ST ANTHONY U ] 0 0 0 3122 3400 0 0 0 0] o 0 0 o 6522.1
13049805 SALEM UNION o 0 0 0 9315 7193 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 =16 16492.4
13050525 EGIN 0 0 0 0 322 2146 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 5268.1
13050530 ST AN FOR (18) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0.0
13050535 INDEPENDENT 0 0 0 0 10042 8516 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 18557.7
13050545 CONSOLIDATED F 0 0 0 0 7685 4512 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 12197.3

TOTAL 0 0 383 0 37469 39385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 77336.9



NUMBER

13046500
13047305
13047474
13047475
13047515
13047565
13047570
13047575
13047605
13047615
13047616
13047625
13047635
13047636
13047681
13047710
13047900
13048050
13048060
13048070
13048080
13048255
13048265
13048275
13048280
13048290
13048350
13048430
13048440
13048470
13048475
13048485
13048551
13048556
13048560
13048705
13049008
13049010
13049015
13049490
13049495

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL PQOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

GRASSY LAKE
YELLOWSTONE

C ATCHLEY (10)
HARYSVILLE

F & L GRIFFEL
R BAUM

G/6 CORP (10)
FARMERS OWN

W SCAFE

STURN #2 (10)
STURH #1 (10)
M GRIFFEL

L LOOSLI #2

C MALOUF
CONANT CR CNL
K NYBORG

BOOM CR CANAL
ORME CANAL
SQUIRL PMP #3
L ORME PUMP
HARSHBRGR (26)
SQUIRL #1 (200
D ZUNDELL

L LOOSLI #3
LOOSLI #4 (27)
D BUDGE

J HILL

D REYNOLDS

C LOOSLI

T POTTER
ENTERPRISE

R D MILLER

C ATCHLEY (10)
W C DAVIS (10)
FALL R CANAL
CHESTER

MCBEE

SILKEY

CURR

L LOOSLI #5

G BLANCHARD

TOTAL

FALLS RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUMBER

13053951
13053971
13054031
13054042
13054045
13054111
13054291
13054420
13054515
13054577
13054590
13054705
13054772
13054801
13054940
13055030
13055032
13055033
13055036
13055037
13055039
13055040
13055042
13055050
13055060
13055193
13055195
13055205
13055206
13055210
13055245
13055263
13055275
13055280
13055295
13055313
13055314
13055315
13055319
13055321
13055323
13055325
13055327
13055334

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

SOUTH PIPE

J RICKS
BOELKE
CLEMENTSVILLE
HIBBERT FARMS
R & J BROWN

P L STOTT

B PARKINSON
CANYON CR CNL
G CRAPO

P STEVENS

V SCHWENDIMAN
R B RICKS
CANYON CR LAT
H BISCHOFF
WILFORD

D ALLEN (13
B TUCKER (15)
B PARKER (15)
SIDWY PMP(15)
MCKINNLEY(15)
TETON IRRIG
SIDDOWAY (13)
PIONEER
STEWART

N BIRCH

B LEAVITT
PINCOCK-BYGTON
B HOLLIST
TETON ISL FOR
SALEM UNION B
J HARRIS
ROXANA

ISLAND WARD
SAUREY
GARDNER-BECDES
BIGLER SLOUGH
WOODMANSEE-JSN
GODFREY-PARKIN
R R RICKS

CITY OF REXBRG
T BRUNSON

J 8 WRIGHT
REXBURG IRRIG

TOTAL

TETON RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL

C O C0OoOO0OoO0O00000O00O00O0O000Oo00OCOO0 00D 00DCDO00D00DDOoO0DO0OR

C QCoOCOCOOOLOO0OOOOCOOOO0OOLOOLOOOO00DOOD0O0O0COODO0CO000O0O0CO

0 OO0O0CO0O0O0000O00000O0O0O00OLOOODOOCOO0LOODOOOOODOOO

Q CO0OO0ODOOOCDOCOoO0DODO0CO0O0COO000OO0O0LOoOCOoOCOOOCOOOOCO0O0O

o [=RHel=RrleRelolefelofelelofalafalafsfafecialsioiofololsloloinfoRalolofea eleRe elele ele)

o

0

0
17
MM

o 000 CO0OOoOOOOCOCLODO0O0000CO00O00DO0000OCO0OOOO0D000

[« e oY aelolololalalale e olaofoelelefelofefaolafolofolalofafofofoloalo ol e elelo ol ofefel e}

o 0000000000000 CCOOOOOOOOOOLODCODOOOO0OOCOCOo0O

O O00O0000DO000O000OCOoDO0OOOO00DO0ODOO000DOCO00O0Q000

o 00000000000 CODOODOLOCCDDOO00O000OOCDOODOODCOO0O0

o OO0 000O0000CO00ODODO0LO00000CO0DO0OODODOOO0DOCO0O0O

1960
0
479
1561

O 0000000 Oo0OOOO000D0O0000000O00O000000000D0OROO00O0000
wd
[o.]
CJOQOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOL\JO

11273

9 >
v
Nodo!

—
-}

ho

NODOVOVNWOWODODOPRODO

SR 3

R



NUMBER

13057938
13057950
13058015
13058090
13058105
13058125
13058145
13058165
13058210
13058230
13058250
13058265
13058270
130582%0
13058310
13058330
13058370
13058380
13058508
13053510
13058512
13058514
13058515
13058519
13058530

PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

LOERTSCHER
RIRIE RESRVR
BOYD FOSTER
SCHWENDIMAN
LOVELL # 1
FERGUSON
LOVELL # 2

W REID #1
SARGENT & SMRS
DURTSCHI PUMPS
W REED #2
FOSTER-SARGENT
SPERRY

ORVAL AVERY
ROY AVERY
STUCKL PUMPS
ROY CCOPER SND
ROY COOPER WIL
D KEELER
PROGRSV SND CK
BEAN

W & O COOPER
IDAHO FR SND €
DEMICK

PROGRSV WLM CK

TOTAL

WILLOW CREEK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

POCATELLO CITY
FHC CORP
FRE-MAD SNAKE
WYOMING COMPCT
PALISADES USRS
IDAHO POWER CO
BUREAU OF REC
ARTESIAN IRR
SNAKE UNALC BK
FREE-MAD TRANS
FRE-MAD MISC
F-M UNALLCATED
MITIGATION INC
GROUND WTR EX

99999950 MILNER
99999990 OTHER

TOTAL
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PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL TOTAL

0 -462 16962.1
0 -1738 4.8
0 0 0.0
0 1440 12940.7
0 -420 7381.4
0 0 43174.8
0 191424 207461.3
0 3 2748.4
0 0 0.0
0 0 0.0
¢ 0 0.0
0 -12186 8687.8
0 -476 11187.7
0 0 0.0
0 131 131.0

0-207872 -207872.3
0 -30156 102807.8



PART 2

20060310

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY REACH AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL{ACRE-FEET)

RIVER REACH

IRWIN TO LORENZO
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
FALLS RIVER

TETON RIVER

WILLOW CREEK
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL

RIVER REACH

IRWIN TO LORENZO
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
FALLS RIVER

TETON RIVER

WILLOW CREEK
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL

JACKSON

58882.6
177078.7
580429.5

0.0
5736.8
0.0
0.0
3825.5

825953 .1

RIRIE

.o

OO0 0O0O0
L) VMOOoODOOoOOO00

[ L ¢
v
- =
(=]

PALISADES

63253.7
137868.9
151864.0

OO0
oCOoO0

40749.
393735.7

AN WUS

0.0
0.0
152933.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

15293

0
9774
0
0
7

1478095.

PAL USR

9762.2
3973.9
460.9
383.1
1390.8
0.0
0.0
7276.9

23247.7

AM FALLS LAKE WALCOTT

51379.7
176527.7
1185785.8

0
9
0
0
0
2

Q OO0 0O000O0O
[ =] OO0 OooOOoO0
© 0000e00o
o OO0 000

ISLAND PARK  GRASSY LAKE

0.0 0.0

90.1 0.0
0.0 0.0
39384.6 0.0
51115.4 0.0
28095.5 0.0
0.0 0.0
20873.6 0.0
139559.2 0.0

RENTAL POOL TOTAL

3402.9 235878.4
679.6 577566.0
12305.8 2298117.1
99.9 77336.9
395.0 68412.9
1273.0 39368.5

0.0 0.0

=30156.2 102807.8

0.0 3399487.7



NUHMBER

13032510
13032515
13032520
13032920
13033010
13033643
13033650
13033660
13033698
13034460
13037303
13037490
13037505
13037510
13037855
13037860
13037880
13037975
13037980
13037985
13037997
13038025
13038030
13038050
13038055
13038065
13038075

13038079
13038080
13038081

13038084
13038085

13038090

13038098

13038110

13038113

13038115

13038145
13038147
13038148
13038149

TABLE 21. 2005 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - IRWIN TO LORENZO

STORAGE OR
RENTAL POOL
STORAGE  PURCHASE,

NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (=) USED

P BIRD 44.1 0.0 23.2
BOY SCOUT PUMP 0.0 40.0 a) 18.5
A ROSTAD 234.0 0.0 0.0
R ROSE 23.0 0.0 2.6
PALISADES CNL 544.3 808.5 a) 1752.1
W FLEMING 0.0 0.0 0.0
MERT OGDEN 0.0 0.0 0.0
LYNN DIXON 295.3 91.5 a) 91.5
J CHICK 0.0 0.0 0.0
L JACOBSON 88.3 0.0 80.7
I SPAULDING 0.0 0.0 0.0
FOSTER AGRO 371.9 198.0 a)  455.7
ANDERSON 43280.2 -342.1 b) 28587.1
M &M CATTLE 282.5 0.0 25.9
H NEWBY #1 226.0 0.0 205.7
NEWBY #2 (19) 0.0 0.0 0.0
NEWBY #3 (19) 0.0 0.0 0.0
EAGLE ROCK (1) 0.0 0.0 0.0
FARMERS FRIEND 9291.8 461.3 ¢) 7340.4
ENTERPRISE 28126.8 855.9 d) 25076.3
€ HICKMAN 8.0 ¢.0 0.0
BUTLER ISLAND 363.9 15.1 d) 233.4
ROSS AND RAND 57.6 100.0 a) 47.3
STEELE 353.8 0.0 0.0
HARRISCN 36060.4 -276.9 b) 35241.9
CHENEY (11) 0.0 0.0 0.0
G SCOTT 1 (25) 0.0 0.0 0.0
J BROWN 0.0 0.0 0.0
BUTLER ISL #2 156.0 0.0 0.0
G SCOTT 2 (25) 0.0 0.0 0.0
SUBDIV P (11) 0.0 0.0 0.0
RUDY 14860.8 855.8 d) 9967.6
LOWDER SLOUGH 2142.5 82.7 d) 2387.2
KITE & NORD 107.4 126.6 a) 147.1
BURGESS 38168.8 -352.9 b) 32921.9
M H HILL 5.3 0.0 0.0
CLARK & EDWRDS 507.9 2.0d) 457.0
CROFT 98.9 100.0 a> 180.7
A ZAUGG 0.0 3.0 1.4
G HOLMAN 14.1 0.0 0.0
G MUMA 26.1 0.0 9.7

REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE RENTAL POOL
FROM USER RENTAL POOL
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TABLE 21. CONTINUED

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STQORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-

NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13038150 EAST LABELLE 864.6 0.5 d) 545.8 0.0 0.0 319.3 0.0 0.0 319.3
13038151 B GROVER (23) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038180 RIGBY 4024.8 =74.9 b) 2317.7 0.0 0.0 1632.2 -1.0 ac) 0.0 1631.2
13038183 K FOSTER (23) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038201 WHITE ISLAND 0.0 0.0 370.2 0.0 0.0 =-370.2 370.2 ad) 0.0 0.0
13038204 DILTS LAT (2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038205 DILTS 2018.4 52.3 d) 1449.1 0.0 0.0 621.6 0.0 0.0 621.6
13038210 ISLAND 3404.3 -52.8 b) 875.2 0.0 0.0 2476.3 -662.5 ae) 0.0 1813.8
13038225 W LBL & LONG 1 2330.9 27.6 e) 319.9 0.0 0.0 2038.6 292.3 af) 0.0 2330.9
13038305 PARKS B LEWSVL 4712.2 -61.8 b) 2B804.8 0.0 0.0 1845.6 -150.9 ag) 0.0 1694.7
13038315 NORTH RIGBY 989.4 55.4 d) T739.2 0.0 0.0 305.6 -36.0 ah) 0.0 269.6
13038331 JEFF HILLS ELC 33.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.6 0.0 0.0 33.6
13038340 WHITE DCH (3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038352 D PHILLIPS 17.7 0.0 7.1 0.0 0.0 10.6 0.0 0.0 10.6
13038356 vV BARON 0.0 25.0 @) 10.7 14.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038360 BRAMWELL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038362 ELLIS (12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038363 D SCOTT (3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038365 FRESH PAC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038371 J T JONES 0.0 0.0 39.6 0.0 0.0 -39.6 39.6 ag) 0.0 0.0
13038372 C JONES (3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038382 W DABELL (3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038384 D STOKER 176.6 0.0 149.0 0.0 0.0 27.6 0.0 0.0 27.6
13038386 J N ERICKSON 99%.4 0.0 496.5 0.0 0.0 502.9 0.0 0.0 502.9
13038387 NELSON 169.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 169.5 0.0 0.0 169.5
13038388 MATTSON-CRAIG 518.6 82.2 f) 549.8 0.0 0.0 51.0 0.0 0.0 51.0
13038392 SUNNYDELL 7814.3 990.5 g) 7848.5 0.0 0.0 956.3 37.0 ai) 0.0 993.3
13038393 B COVINGTON 388.5 500.0 a) 962.3 0.0 0.0 -73.8 462.3 aj) 0.0 388.5
13038405 T PARKINSON 254.3 396.0 a) 275.7 120.3 0.0 254.3 0.0 0.0 254.3
13038410 R GROVER 324.9 400.0 a)  345.1 54.9 0.0 324.9 0.0 0.0 324.9
13038417 D CHENEY 5.3 20.0 a) 19.9 0.1 6.0 5.3 0.0 0.0 3.3
13038422 L ROBINSON 219.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 219.1 6.0 0.0 219.1
13038426 LENROOT 13042.0 155.4 h) 10576. 0.0 0.0 2620.5 0.0 0.0 2620.5
13038428 G BURNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038431 REID 6857.2 95.8 d) 4604.4 0.0 0.0 2348.6 -1.0 ac) 0.0 2347.6
13038434 TEXAS & LIBRTY 4766.9 23.2 d> 620.5 0.0 0.0 4169.6 0.0 0.0 4169.6
13038435 BANNOCK JIM 340.8 0.0 155.2 0.0 0.0 185.6 0.0 0.0 185.6
13038436 HILL PETTINGER 462.7 0.0 433.8 0.0 0.0 28.9 0.0 0.0 28.9
13038437 NELSON COREY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038438 L HILL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
TOTAL 230475.5 5402.9 181771.8 265.4 0.0 53841.3 =29.7 561.3 54372.8



NUMBER

13056501
1305712
13057013
13057014
13057021
13057025
13057030
13057038
13057046
13057090
13057097
13057105
13057106
13057107
13057114
13057115
13057116
13057117
13057118
13057120
13057121

13057122
13057123
13057124
13057125
13057126
13057130
13057135
13057140
13057141

13057142
13057143
13057144
13057145

13057250

TABLE 22.

NAME

BEAVER DICK
LA HARTERT (4)
A GUNDERSON(4)
MILLR-BARNS{4)
BUTTE SL (&)
BUTTE & MRKT L
BEAR TRAP
WALKER FARMS

M TOMCHAK

A WILDE PUWP

N FULLMER

D BOYCE

B TOMCHAK #1

¢ BOYCE
STIENKE-MRDOCK
L CRLSN N (13)
B TOMCHAK #2

L CRLSN 5 (13)
H BROWN
KINGSTON NTH

G OFFUT (13>
KINGSTON STH
BEAR ISL NTH
BEAR ISL WEST
03Go0D
CLEMENTS
KENNEDY

GREAT WESTERN
L HANSEN

A ZOHNER

V CENELL

M BOAM

H HACKAY (13)
IDAHO

PORTER (17)

ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-)
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NUMBER

13059490
13059505
13059510
13059515
13059520
13059523
13059525
13060055
13060500
13060501
13061430
13061520
13061521
13061522
13061525
13061610
13061625
13061650
13061670
13061677
13061685
130617035
13061995
13062050
13062051

13062503
13062506
13062507

NAME

IF MONROC LYNS
WOODVILLE
WOODVL PMP #1
WOODVL PMP #2
WOODVL SIPH
IDAHO PUMP
SNAKE RIVER VY
P HILL (14)
RESERV MITIG
RESERVATION
BLACKFOOT

NEW LAVA SIDE
R ADAMS #1 (3)
R ADAMS #2 (5)
PEOPLES
ABERDEEEN

SWID

CORBETT
NIELSON-HANSEN
R LAMBERT (72
K CHRISTSN (&)
RIVERSIDE
DANSKIN

TREGO

JENSEN GROVE
WEARYRICK
WATSON

PARSONS

TOTAL

TABLE 22.

STORAGE OR

RENTAL POOL

STORAGE ~ PURCHASE,
ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED
0.0 0.0 0.0
12353.1 161.8 k) 6248.3
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 6.0
0.0 0.0 10.6
74551.2 -2396.7 L) 41133.8
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 21737.7 m) 41662.1
0.0 0.0 775.5
23382.2 0.0 10389.0
8465.2 512.7 d) 2038.4
6.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
58949.8 =3393.4 n) 31921.3
192009.6 -1610.3 b)140916.3
0.0 0.0 0.0
9996.1 274.9 d) 3466.1
0.0 0.0 549.5
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
1462.7 0.0 775.5
229.6 0.0 1341.7
3678.0 -36.0 b) 2512.7
0.0 0.0 8.5
585.1 0.0 0.0
2004.9 0.0 0.0
532.5 -11.2 b) 3.2
576886.4 679.6 365280.5

REVERTED TQ SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE RENTAL POOL
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20060310

TABLE 23. 2005 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - BLACKFOOT TO MILNER (ACRE-FEET)

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED  FROM USER RENTAL PQOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13075900 FT HALL MCHAUD 75004.5 3660.9 d) 32890.8 0.0 0.0 45774.6 -779.5 am) 0.0 44995 .1
13076400 FALLS IRRIG 41234.7 -459.7 b) 19497.8 0.0 0.0 21277.2 -5.0 ac) 0.0 21272.2
13077652 M OSBORN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13077755 CALL FARMS 319.6 170.0 a) 282.8 0.0 0.0 206.8 0.0 0.0 206.8
13077775 R EVANS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13080000 MINIDOKA NTH §  340677.8 -3393.4 0)188152.7 0.0 0.0 147131.7 3491.1 ao) 0.0 150622.8
13080500 MINIDOKA S 220859.1 5000.0 p)137371.0 0.0 0.0 88488.1 1702.2 ap) 0.0 90190.3
13084590 E HERBERT 0.0 0.0 130.2 0.0 0.0 -130.2 130.2 ap) 0.0 0.0
13084598 MID MISC 0.0 0.0 169.8 0.0 0.0 -169.8 169.8 ao) 0.0 0.0
13084599 MILNER MISC 0.0 0.0 253.6 0.0 0.0 -233.6 0.0 253.6 0.0
13084610 LAW-KER FAMRS 0.0 0.0 140.7 0.0 0.0 -140.7 140.7 ao) 0.0 0.0
13084640 BURLEY GC 0.0 0.0 226.7 0.0 0.0 -226.7 226.7 ap) 0.0 0.0
13084650 CITY OF BURLEY 0.0 0.0 152.9 0.0 0.0 -152.9 152.9 ap) 0.0 0.0
13084655 SIMPLOT FTLZR 2367.5 -18.3 b) 0.0 0.0 0.0 2349.2 0.0 0.0 2349.2
13084690 AMALGA SUGAR 0.0 0.0 92.0 0.0 0.0 -92.0 92.0 ap) 0.0 0.0
13084710 R TILLEY PUMP 0.0 0.0 41.3 0.0 0.0 -41.3 41.3 ap) 0.0 0.0
13084720 COORS BREW 0.0 0.0 86.3 0.0 0.0 ~-86.3 86.3 ap) 0.0 0.0
13084725 K SANDHANN 0.0 0.0 3.2 0.0 0.0 -3.2 0.0 3.2 0.0
13085270 H SCHODDE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13085275 BAR-U-RANCH #1 17.7 0.0 86.5 0.0 0.0 -68.8 68.8 ap) 0.0 0.0
13085300 BAR-U-RANCH #2 17.7 0.0 113.1 0.0 0.0 -95.4 95.4 ap) 0.0 0.0
13085390 M HOBSON 0.0 0.0 169.8 0.0 0.0 -169.8 169.8 ap) 0.0 0.0
13085400 v HOBSON 106.0 0.0 116.0 0.0 0.0 -10.0 10.0 ap) 0.0 0.0
13085500 A & B IRR DIST 77226.9 -1020.5 b) 39530.1 0.0 0.0 36676.3 -11.0 ac) 0.0 36665.3
13085800 PA LATERAL (9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086000 MILNER IRRIG 65859.7 6466.8 q) 35981.9 0.0 0.0 36344.6 1248.5 aq) 0.0 37593.1
13086510 A LATERAL (93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086512 J BRUNE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086520 NS XCUT GD (9) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086530 RES DIST #2 383770. 0.0 28449, 0.0 0.0 99279.3 -182.0 ac) 0.0 99097 .
13087000 NRTHSDE TWIN F  838530.5 0.0 514262.6 0.0 0.0 324267.9 40733.0 ar) 0.0 363000.9
13087500 TWIN FALLS STH  239819.0 3900.0 a)177561.1 0.0 0.0 66157.9 2193.9 as) 0.0 68351.8
TOTAL 2285811.3 12305.8 1431804.3 0.0 0.0 866312.8 49775.1 256.9 916344.8



NUMBER

13045655
13045675
13045705
13045710
13045721
13045724
13045727
13045755
13045780
13045805
13045807
13045810
13045811
13045813
13045823
13045829
13045849
13045860
13045880
13045930
13045940
13045950
13045960
13046015
13046020
13046025
13046070
130466072
13046075
13046083
13046084
13046086
13046050
13046095
13046310
13046315

TABLE 24.

NAME

G MAROTZ

N FK HIGHLANDS
F HOMWELL

S BOLLAERT
VANDERSLOOT #1
VANDERSLOOT #2
VANDERSLOOT #3
T HOLCOMB

R LEE

EGBERT #1 (10)
R RITCHEY

N MILLER #1

N MILLER #2

1 J EGBERT #2
R D BAKER

D PHELPS (10)
D SEELEY
EGBERT #3 (10)
1 J EGBERT #4
2 J EGBERT #5
G NEDROW
BAKER-NEDROW
M REYNOLDS #1
R & C BAUM

J MCCULLOCH
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TABLE 24. CONTINUED

STORAGE OR RETURN TO

RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-} USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13049550 LAST CHANCE 5877.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5877.6 0.0 0.0 5877.6
13049560 XCUT TO TETON 0.0 0.0 3490.0 0.0 0.0 =34%0.0 0.0 34900 0.0
13049561 XCUT FL R (16) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0
13049705 FARMERS FRIEND 4737.2 0.0 3704.2 0.0 0.0 1033.0 0.0 0.0 1033.0
13049710 TWIN GROVES 4777.4 49.0 i) 4988.9 0.0 0.0 -162.5 0.0 162.5 0.0
13049725 ST ANTHONY U 6522.1 0.0 388.8 0.0 G.0 6133.3 0.0 0.0 6133.3
13049805 SALEM UNION 16508.2 ~15.8 b} 12246.9 0.0 0.0 4245.5 0.0 0.0 4245.5
13050525 EGIN 5268.1 0.0 136%9.6 0.0 0.0 3898.5 0.0 0.0 3898.5
13030530 ST AN FDR (18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13050535 INDEPENDENT 18557.7 0.0 7993.5 0.0 0.0 10564.3 c.0 0.0 10564.3
13050545 CONSOLIDATED F 12197.3 0.0 131142 0.0 0.0 -916.9 916.9 at) 0.0 0.0
TOTAL 77237.0 59.9 48981.4 c.0 0.0 28355.5 916.9 4312.3 33584.8
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TABLE 25. 2005 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - FALLS RIVER (ACRE-FEET)
STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-

NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13047305 YELLOWSTONE 2901.7 0.0 1902.0 0.0 0.¢ 999.7 0.0 0.0 999.7
13047474 C ATCHLEY (10) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047475 MARYSVILLE 18386.6 0.0 16178.7 0.0 0.0 2207.9 0.0 0.0 2207.9
13047515 F & L GRIFFEL 185.8 0.0 110.9 0.0 0.0 74.9 0.0 0.0 4.9
13047565 R BAUM 0.0 50.0 i) 105.9 0.0 0.0 -55.9 0.0 55.9 0.0
13047570 6/6 CORP (10) 0.0 0.0 0.0 .0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047575 FARMERS OWN 7324.9 0.0 5078.7 0.0 0.0 2246.2 0.0 0.0 2246.2
13047605 W SCAFE 46.5 0.0 41.9 0.0 0.0 4.6 0.0 0.0 4.6
13047615 STURK #2 (10) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047616 STURM #1 (10} 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ¢.0 0.0 0.0
13047625 W GRIFFEL 63.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 63.6 0.0 0.0 63.6
13047635 L LOOSLL #2 211.1 0.0 211.7 0.0 0.0 -0.6 0.0 0.6 0.0
13047636 C MALOUF ¢.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047681 CONANT CR CNL 2271.7 0.0 1353.1 0.0 0.0 918.6 0.0 0.0 918.6
13047710 K NYBORG 213.7 0.0 110.5 0.0 0.0 103.2 0.0 0.0 103.2
13047900 BOOM CR CANAL 799.1 100.0 i) 1173.0 0.0 0.0 -273.9 0.0 273.9 0.0
13048050 ORME CANAL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13043060 SQUIRL PMP #3 269.4 0.0 789.2 0.0 0.0 -519.8 690.0 aw 0.0 170.2
13048070 L ORME PUMP 92.9 20.0 i) M3.3 0.0 0.0 -0.4 0.0 0.4 0.0
13048080 HARSHBRGR (26) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048255 sSQUIRL #1 (20) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048265 D ZUNDELL 0.0 0.0 145.2 0.0 0.0 -145.2 0.0 145.2 0.0
13048275 L LOOSLI #3 164.9 0.0 166.0 0.0 0.0 -1.1 0.0 1.1 0.0
13048280 LOOSLI #4 (27) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048290 D BUDGE 1M11.5 0.0 48.1 0.0 0.0 63.4 0.0 0.0 63.4
13048350 J HILL 18.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.6 0.0 0.0 18.6
13048430 D REYNOLDS 333.6 0.0 266.0 0.0 0.0 67.6 0.0 0.0 67.6
13048440 C LOOSLL 118.0 0.0 208.4 0.0 0.0 -90.4 0.0 90.4 0.0
13048470 T POTTER 55.7 0.0 26.2 0.0 0.0 29.5 0.0 0.0 29.5
13048475 ENTERPRISE 25019.3 0.0 16786.3 0.0 0.0 8233.0 0.0 0.0 8233.0
13048485 R D MILLER 158.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 158.0 0.0 0.0 158.0
13048551 C ATCHLEY (10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048556 W € DAVIS (10} 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048560 FALL R CANAL 7581.5 0.0 4406.2 0.0 0.0 3175.3 0.0 0.0 3175.3
13048705 CHESTER 1408.3 0.0 753.5 0.0 0.0 654.8 0.0 0.0 654.8
13049008 MCBEE 52.0 120.0 i) 164.6 0.0 0.0 7.4 0.0 0.0 7.4
13049010 SILKEY 150.5 0.0 293.6 0.0 0.0 =-143.1 0.0 143.1 0.0
13049015 CURR 37.2 0.0 196.2 0.0 ¢.0 -159.0 0.0 159.0 0.0
13049490 L LOOSLI #5 0.0 100.0 a) 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049495 G BLANCHARD 4.8 5.0 0.7 4.3 0.0 41.8 0.0 0.0 41.8
TOTAL 68017.9 395.0 50629.9 104.3 0.0 17678.7 690.0 869.7 19238 4
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TABLE 26. 2005 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS — TETON RIVER (ACRE-FEET)
STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13053951 SOUTH PLIPE 0.0 1959.5 i) 1959.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13053971 4 RICKS 0.0 0.0 216.9 0.0 0.0 -216.9 0.0 216.9 0.0
13054031 BOELKE 0.0 479.2 1) 479.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13054042 CLEMENTSVILLE 1116.8 1561.3 i) 2940.9 0.0 0.0 -262.8 411.8 aj’ 0.0 149.0
13054045 HIBBERT FARMS 111.5 0.0 47.2 0.0 0.0 64.3 0.0 0.0 64.3
13054111 R & J BROWN 105.9 0.0 1172.5 0.0 0.0 ~1066.6 1156.2 aj) 0.0 89.6
13054291 P L STOTY 11.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.1 0.0 0.0 1.1
13054420 B PARKINSON 0.0 1500.0 i) 2465.7 0.0 0.0 -965.7 359.5 aj) 606.2 0.0
13054515 CANYON CR CNL 1595.8 0.0 1052.0 0.0 0.0 543.8 -2.0 ac) 0.0 541.8
13054577 G CRAPO 27.9 0.0 24.8 0.0 0.0 3.1 0.0 0.0 3.1
13054590 P STEVENS 223.9 400.0 i) 1210.8 0.0 0.0 -586.9 294.9 aj) 292.0 0.0
13054705 V SCHWENDIMAN ¢.0 3500.0 i) 3184.3 315.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13054772 R B RICKS ¢.0 0.0 512.8 0.0 6.0 -512.8 426.3 aj) 86.5 0.0
130548017 CANYON CR LAT 0.0 1873.0 i) 3209.9 0.0 0.0 -1336.9 282.3 aj) 1054.6 0.0
13054940 H BISCHOFF 0.0 0.0 43.8 0.0 0.0 -43.8 0.0 43.8 0.0
13053030 WILFORD 3502.4 0.0 1386.9 0.0 0.0 2115.5 0.0 0.0 2115.5
13055032 D ALLEN (15) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13055033 B TUCKER (15) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13055036 B PARKER (15) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0
13055037 SIDWY PMP(15) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13055039 MCKINNLEY(15) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13055040 TETON IRRIG 1766.3 0.0 T49.4 0.0 0.0 1016.9 0.0 0.0 1016.9
13055042 SIDDOWAY (15) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0
13055050 PIONEER 134.3 0.0 24.2 0.0 0.0 110.1 0.0 0.0 110.1
13055060 STEWART 388.8 0.0 151.0 0.0 0.0 237.8 0.0 0.0 237.8
13055193 N BIRCH 27.9 0.0 20.1 0.0 0.0 7.8 0.0 0.0 7.8
13055195 B LEAVITT 83.6 0.0 46.8 0.0 0.0 36.8 0.0 0.0 36.8
13055205 PINCOCK-BYGTON 262.0 0.0 165.7 0.0 0.0 96.3 0.0 0.0 96.3
13055206 B HOLLIST 46.5 0.0 3.1 0.0 0.0 43.4 0.0 0.0 43.4
13053210 TETON ISL FDR 8708.0 0.0 8067.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 0.0 0.0 641.0
13055245 SALEM UNION B 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 -7.0 0.0 7.0 0.0
13055263 J HARRIS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13055275 ROXANA 737.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 737.7 0.0 0.0 737.7
13055280 ISLAND WARD 3154.1 0.0 1068.3 0.0 0.0 2085.8 -916.9 at) 0.0 1168.9
13055295 SAUREY 151.4 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 149.4 0.0 0.0 149.4
13055313 GARDNER-BEDDES 1M1.3 0.0 21.8 0.0 0.0 89.7 0.0 0.0 89.7
13055314 BIGLER SLOUGH 53.9 0.0 103.3 0.0 0.0 -49.4 0.0 49.4 0.0
13055315 WOODMANSEE-JSN 1162.3 0.0 288.8 0.0 0.0 873.5 0.0 0.0 873.5
13055319 GODFREY-PARKIN 102.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 102.2 0.0 0.0 102.2
13055321 R R RICKS 204.4 0.0 75.9 0.0 0.0 128.5 0.0 0.0 128.5
13055323 CITY OF REXBRG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13055325 T BRUNSON 77.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.1 0.0 0.0 77.1
13055327 J § WRIGHT 28.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.8 0.0 0.0 28.8
13055334 REXBURG IRRIG 4199.3 0.0 3163.7 0.0 0.0 1035.6 0.0 0.0 1035.6
TOTAL 28095.5 11273.0 33865.3 315.7 0.0 5187.5 20€12.1 2356.4 9356.0
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TABLE 28. 2005 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - MISCELLANEOUS (ACRE-FEET)
STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED  FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
POCATELLO CITY 17424.0 =-461.9 r) 0.0 0.0 0.0 16962.1 0.0 0.0 16962.1
FMC CORP 1742.5 -1737.7 s) 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.8 0.0 0.0 4.8
FRE-MAD SNAKE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WYOMING COMPCT 11500.7 1440.0 &) 0.0 1440.0 0.0 11500.7 0.0 0.0 11500.7
PALISADES USRS 7801.8 =420.4 b) 0.0 0.0 0.0 7381.4 -90.0 2) 0.0 7291.4
IDAHO POWER CO 43174.8 0.0 43174.8 W) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
BUREAU OF REC 16037.0  191424.3 a)151067.0 w) 0.0 0.0 56394.3 -56394.3 av) 0.0 0.0
ARTESIAN IRR 2745.8 2.6 d) 0.0 0.0 0.0 2748.4 -2748.4 aq) 0.0 0.0
SNAKE UNALC BK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
FREE-HAD TRANS 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
FRE-MAD MISC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
F=M UNALLCATED 20873.6 -12185.8 © 0.0 0.0 420.0 x> 9107.8 1833.2 aw) 0.0 10941.0
MITIGATION INC 11663.7 =476.0 b) 0.0 0.0 0.0 11187.7 -4512.1 al) 0.0 6675.6
GROUND WTR EX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MILNER 17200.0 131.0 w) 9977.3 W) 0.0 1886.8 y) 9240.5 4762.8 ax) 0.0 14003.3
OTHER 0.0 -207872.3 v} 0.0 0.0 0.0 -207872.3 0.0 207872.3 v) 0.0
TOTAL 150164.0 -30156.2 204219.1 1440.0 2306.8 -83344.5 -57148.8 207872.3 67379.0
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FOOTNOTES FOR TABLES 21-28

Rental purchase from 2005 WDOD1 Rental Pool.

Storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 Rental Pool. .

Rental purchase by J. Moncur (4 AF) and H. Avery (2 AF), plus 455.3 AF to non-participating spaceholder for impacts from
2004 Rental Pool.

Adjustment to non-participating spaceholder for impacts from 2004 Rental Pool.

99" AF WDO1 rental for W. Dabell minus 71.4 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 Rental
Pool.

99 AF WD rental for J. Reed minus 16.8 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 Rental Pool.
468 AF WDO1 rental purchased by various users, plus 200 AF leased from Lenroot, plus 322.5 AF adjustment to non-participating
spaceholder for impacts from 2004 Rental Pool. .

12 AF WDD1 rental for L. Grover, minus 200 AF leased to Sunnydell, plus 343.4 AF to non-participating spaceholder impacted
from 2004 Rental Pool.

Storage rental from Fremont-Madison Irrigation District. )
865 AF WDD1 rental purchased by various users, plus 100 AF leased from Woodville, minus 15,000 AF leased to I.G.W.A., minus
490.5 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 rentals. E
261.8 AF to non-participating spaceholder for impacts from 2004 Rental Pool, minus 100 AF lLeased to New Sweden Irrigation.
2,000 AF teased to I.G.W.A. and 396.7 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 rentals.
I1.G.W.A. rental assigned to Mitigation Inc.

3,000 AF Leased to I.G.W.A. and 393.4 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 rentals.
5,000 AF Leased to Southwest Irrigation (B.I.D.) and 393.4 AF storage supplied to non—participating spaceholders impacted
by 2004 rentals.

Private lease for Southwest Irrigation from Minidoka Irrigation District.

6,980 AF WDD1 rental purchased by various individuals, minus 513.2 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders
impacted by 2004 rentals.

100 AF WDO1 rental minus 561.9 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 rentals.

Storage leased to I.G.W.A, :
800 AF rental to Upper Teton diversions, minus 12,442 AF of Fremont-Madison supply rented to Fremont-Madison users, minus
543_8 AF storage supplied to non-participating spaceholders impacted by 2004 rentals.

WDD1 rental to users with diversions not Llisted in computer accounting program.

WbO1 initial rental supplied from reservoir accrual occurring at the end of the irrigation season.

Storage spilled past Milner.

Unused storage rental reverted back to Fremont-Madison Irrigation District.

Unused WDDT storage rental.

Storage transfer from Traughber to Jacobson (50 AF) and Sutton to Sunnydell (40 AF).

407.7 AF storage transfer from Progressive to Willow Creek and 4 AF natural-flow correction for FMC groundwater credit to
Twin Falls Canal.

Natural-flow correction for FMC groundwater credit to Twin Falls Canal.

Storage transfer from Long Island.

Storage transfer from Island to Long Island.

662.5 AF storage transfer from Island to Long Island.

Storage transfer to Ellsworth ¢110 AF), J.T. Jones (39.6 AF), & Hatfield (0.3 AF), minus 1 AF natural-flow correction for
FMC groundwater credit to Twin Falls Capal.

35 AF storage transfer to Ellsworth and 1 AF natural-flow correction for FMC groundwater credit to Twin Falls Canal.

40 AF storage transfer from G. Sutton minus 3 AF natural-flow correction for FMC groundwater credit to Twin Falls Canal.
Groundwater exchange pumping.

Storage transfer from Idaho Irrigation to Sand Creek (1576 AF), Idaho Pump (10.6 AF), and Snake River Valley (6826 AF).
15,412.3 B.0.R. rental exchanged to 1.6.M.A. for high-lift pumping plus 4,512.1 AF storage transfer from Mitigation Inc.
Storage transfer from Ft. Hall Michaud to Reservation Canal.

Storage transfer from Corbett to Jensen Grove.

continued on next page....
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FOOTNOTES continued

3,925.3 AF return-flow credit, minus storage transfer to Law-Ker Farms (140.7 AF) and #.I.D. Misc. Pumps (169.8 AF),

minus 123.7 AF natural-flow correction for FMC groundwater credit to Twin Falls Canal.

2,865.9 AF return-flow credit, minus storage transfers to Herbert (130.2 AF), Burley G.C. (226.7 AF), Burley Airport

(152.9 AF), Amalgamated Sugar (92.0 AF), Tilley (41.3 AF), Coors (86.3 AF), Bar-U-Ranch (164.2 AF), M. Hobson (169.8 AF),

V. Hobson (10.0 AF), minus 90.3 AF natural-flow correction for FMC groundwater credit te Twin Falls Canal.

Storage transfer from Artesian to Milner Irrigation (1,248.5 AF) and Twin Falls Canal (1,499.9 AF). )
40,982 AF B.O.R. rental exchanged to I.G.W.A. for high-lift pumping and assigned to North Side Canal for WD130 conversions
minus 249 AF natural-flow correction for FMC groundwater credit to Twin Falls Canal.

1,499.9 AF storage transfer from Artesian plus 694 AF credit for FMC groundwater transfer.

Storage transfer from Island Ward to Consolidated Farmers.

Indian/Bergman Reservoir storage delivery.

Storage exchanged to 1.G.W.A. for high-lift pumping in footnotes AR & AL. .
10,061.6 AF USER exchange well pumping, minus 7,538.4 AF of Henrys Fork excess use, minus 690 AF for Indian/Bergman Reservoir
storage delivery.

3,820.4 AF Willow Creek correction, plus 1,962.4 AF gain-averaging correction, plus 202.4 AF excess groundwater exchange
pumping, plus 145.3 AF storage transferred to diversions not listed in accounting program, minus 1,367.7 AF Snake River
excess use.
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TABLE 29. SUMMARY BY REACH OF 2005 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS IN WATER DISTRICT 1 (ACRE-FEET)

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
REACH ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED  FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USEP OVER
IRWIN TO LORENZO 230475.5 5402.9 181771.8 265.4 0.0 53841.3 -29.7 561.3 54372.8
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT 576886.4 679.6  3652B0.5 181.4 0.0 212104.1 19125.9 549.5 231779.5
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER 2285811.3 12305.8 1431804.3 0.0 0.0 866312.8 49775.1 256.9 916344.8
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 77237.0 99.9 48981 .4 0.0 0.0 28355.5 916.9 4312.3 33584.8
FALLS RIVER 68017.9 395.0 50629.9 104.3 0.0 17678.7 690.0 869.7 19238.4
TETON RIVER 28095.5 11273.0 33865.3 315.7 0.0 5187.5 2012.1 2356.4 9556.0
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 1983.7 0.0 0.0 -1983.7 1983.7 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANECUS 150164.0  -30156.2 204219.1 1440.0 2306.8 -83344.5 -57148.8 207872.3 67379.0
TOTAL 3416687.7 0.0 2318536.0 2306.8 2306.8 1098151.7 17325.2 216778.4 1332255.4
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2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

IRWIN TO LORENZO

NUMBER  USER CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L ISL PRK GRSSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FALLS WALCOTT
13038150 EAST LABELLE 319.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 319.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038151 B GROVER (23) G.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038180 RIGBY 1631.2 0.0 1631.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038183 K FOSTER (23) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038201 WHITE ISLAND 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038204 DILTS LAT (2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038205 DILTS 621.6 498.3 123.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0
13038210 ISLAND 1813.8 0.0 1813.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038225 W LBL & LONG I 2330.9 0.0 2085.8 245.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038305 PARKS & LEWSVL 1694.7 0.0 1694.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038315 NORTH RIGBY 269.6 0.0 269.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038331 JEFF HILLS ELC 33.6 0.0 0.0 33.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038340 WHITE DCH (3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038352 D PHILLIPS 10.6 0.0 0.0 10.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038356 V BARON 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038360 BRAMWELL 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038362 ELLIS (12) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038363 D SCOTT (3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038365 FRESH PAC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.C 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0
13038371 J T JONES 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038372 C JONES (3) G.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.c 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038382 W DABELL (3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038384 D STOKER 27.6 0.0 0.0 27.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038386 J N ERICKSON 502.9 0.0 0.0 502.9 0.0 0.0 c.c 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038387 NELSON 169.5 0.0 0.0 169.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038388 MATTSON-CRAIG 51.0 0.0 51.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038392 SUNNYDELL 993.3 993.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038393 B COVINGTON 388.5 0.0 0.0 388.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038405 T PARKINSON 254.3 0.0 0.0 254.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038410 R GROVER 324.9 0.0 0.0 324.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038417 D CHENEY 5.3 0.0 0.0 5.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038422 L ROBINSON 219.1 0.0 0.0 2191 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038426 LENROOT 2620.5 2620.5 0.0 c.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0
13038428 G BURNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038431 REID 2347.6  1435.4 92.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038434 TEXAS & LIBRTY 4169.6 0.0 1384.7 0.0 2784.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038435 BANNOCK JIM 185.6 0.0 0.0 185.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038436 HILL PETTINGER 28.9 0.0 0.0 28.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038437 NELSON COREY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038438 L HILL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.c 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 54372.8 28857.4 18145.1 4120.7 3249.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER
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2005 WATER DISTRICT 4 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER

NUMBER  USER CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L ISL PRK GRSSY L  RIRIE AM WWS AH FALLS WALCOTT
13075900 FT HALL MCHAUD  44995.1 0.0 29239.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15755.4 0.0
13076400 FALLS IRRIG 21272.2 0.0 18879.3 6.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2392.8 0.0
13076500 AMERICAN FALLS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13076751 AMERICAN F LTF 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13077632 M OSBORN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13077755 CALL FARMS 206.8 0.0 0.0 206.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13077775 R EVANS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13080000 MINIDOKA NTH § 150622.8 150622.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13080500 MINIDOKA $ 90190.3 0.0 35620.3 0.0 2605.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 51964.3 0.0
13081000 LAKE WALCOTT 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13081400 MINIDOKA POWER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084590 E HERBERT 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0
13084598 MID MISC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084599 MILNER MISC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084610 LAW-KER FAMRS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.¢ 0.0 0.0
13084640 BURLEY GC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0
13084650 CITY OF BURLEY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084655 SIMPLOT FTLZR 2349.2 0.0 2349.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084690 AMALGA SUGAR 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084710 R TILLEY PUMP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084720 COORS BREW 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ¢.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13084725 K SANDMANN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13085270 H SCHODDE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.¢ 0.0
13085275 BAR-U-RANCH #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13085300 BAR-U-RANCH #2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13085390 M HOBSON 0.0 ¢.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13085400 V HOBSON 0.0 ¢.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13085500 A & B IRR DIST  36665.3 0.0 31564.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5100.8 0.0
13085800 PA LATERAL (9) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086000 MILNER IRRIG 37593.1 0.0 22025.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 ¢.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15567.4 0.0
13086510 A LATERAL (9} 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086512 J BRUNE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086520 NS XCUT 6D (%) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086530 RES DIST #2 99097.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99097.3 0.0
13087000 NRTHSDE TWIN F 365000.9 304254.0 0.0 0.0 60746.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13087500 TWIN FALLS STH 68351.8 68351.8 ¢.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL H6344.8 523228.6 139678.7 206.8 63352.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 189878.2 0.0
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2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER
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2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER
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2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)
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2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)
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20060310
2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

MISCELLANEOUS

NUMBER  USER CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L ISL PRK GRSSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FALLS WALCOTT
99999100 POCATELLO CITY  16962.1 0.0 16962.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999150 FMC CORP 4.8 0.0 4.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999200 FRE-MAD SNAKE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999250 WYOMING COMPCT  11500.7 0.0 11500.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
$9999300 PALISADES USRS 7291.4 0.0 0.0 6745.3 546.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999350 IDAHO POWER CO 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999400 BUREAU OF REC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999410 ARTESIAN IRR 0.0 0.0 0.0 c.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999500 SNAKE UNALC BK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999525 FREE-MAD TRANS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999550 FRE~MAD MISC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999600 F-M UNALLCATED  10941.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10941.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999700 MITIGATION INC 6673.6 0.0 4164.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2510.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999725 GROUND WTR EX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999950 MILNER 14003.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ¢.0 0.0 0.0
99999550 OTHER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 G.0 0.0 0.0 ¢.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 67379.0 0.0 32632.4 6745.3 546.1 0.0 10941.0 0.0 2510.9 0.0 0.0 0.0



2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER BY REACH (ACRE-FEET)

RIVER REACH

IRWIN TO LORENZO 54372.8 28857.4
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT 231779.5 141343.4

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER  916344.8 523228.6 139678.7 206.8 63352.5

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK  33584.8 0.0
FALLS RIVER 19238.4 5736.8
TETON RIVER 9556.0 0.0
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEOUS 67379.0 0.0
TOTAL 1332255.4 699166.3

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER - SYSTEM TOTAL (ACRE-FEET)

2005 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR TOTAL STORAGE - OCTOBER 31 (ACRE-FEET)

CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR

244765,

18145.1  4120.7 3249.7
54309.4 1788.9 22913.3

0. 312.5 0.0
0. 1319.1 0.0
0. 0.0 0.0
0. 0.0 0.0
2. 6745.3 546.1

3263

~N +rOOOCC

ALLOCATED
UNALLOCATED
HILNER RESERVOIR

1

TOTAL SYSTEM

RESERVOIR CARRYOVER
JACKSON LAKE £99166.3
PALISADES 2592539.0
PALISADES WWS 90061.5
HENRYS LAKE 24715.14
ISLAND PARK 38809.3
GRASSY LAKE 0.0
RIRIE 2510.9
AMERICAN WWS 0.0
AMERICAN FALLS 203730.0
LAKE WALCOTT 0.0
OTHER 14003.3
TOTAL 1332255.4

PAL WWS HNRYS L

14493.2  90061.5 24715.1 38809.3

1318252.1
0.0
14003.3

1332255.4

LATE FILL

19512.3

156319.6

ISL PRK GRSSY L
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TOTAL

718678.6
259259.0
109905.7
25439.6
L4454 4
0.0
2510.9
19673.8
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90919.7
14003.3
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* Note: 1,488,575 acre-feet of total carryover minus 207,872 acre-feet of initital storage supplied to the 2005

Rental Pool equals the reservoir system physical contents of 1,208,703 acre-feet on October 31, 2005.



